A Race

Run Time:
Race
Place #

1 5
2 4
3 15
4 25
5 23
6 19
7 9
8 1
9 27
10 7
11 14
12 18
13 26
14 13
15 28
DNF 10

10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM

Omnium
Points

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

O O N 00 ©

Time

Category
Place Category

1 ARace
2 ARace
3 ARace
4 A Race
5 ARace
6 A Race
7 A Race
8 A Race
9 ARace
10 A Race
11 A Race
12 A Race
13 A Race
14 A Race
15 A Race
DNF A Race

Age Last Name

40 Johnson
48 Harre

29 Saunders
37 Gilbert
40 Koscielski
36 Ogilvie
45 Kakouris
36 Keane
45 Quindry
25 Heuring
46 Bobelak
27 Grman
48 Nishimura
35 Peipert
48 Moore

32 siemen

First Name

Joshua
Chris
Michael (Casey)
Sunny
Brian
Scott
Tim

B.J.
Paul
Brett
Mike
Alex
Douglas
Scott
Samuel
jesse

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Present by The Cycling House

Team

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing
Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing
Dogfish/Team Noah

Sylvan Springs Results

City
Columbia

Webster Groves
Saint Louis

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team  Ballwin

Dogfish/Team Noah
Dogfish/Team Noah
Gateway Cycling Club
SBR Quantum Racing
Gateway Cycling Club

Team Seagal

Pfoodman /PFU Cancer
Dogfish/Team Noah
Gateway Cycling Club
Dogfish/Team Noah

SBR Quantum Racing

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2014 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

St Louis
St. Louis
Saint Louis
O'fallon

St. Louis
Saint Louis
Ballwin
Saint Louis
Ellisville
Alton

Saint Louis
St Louis

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

MO
MO



B Race Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park Sylvan Springs Results

Run Time: 10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM Present by The Cycling House Page 1
Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 73 50 1 B Race 40 Babcock Steven Velo Force Saint Louis MO
2 76 40 2 BRace 19 Borella lan RMHC St Louis Maplewood Bicycle Glendale MO
3 77 34 3 BRace 34 Gatto Vince Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team  University City MO
4 74 30 4 B Race 47 Weiss Michael Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team  Saint Louis MO
5 83 26 5 B Race 46 Hickman William Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team  Saint Louis MO
6 86 23 6 B Race 27 Leachman Philip Saint Louis MO
7 84 20 7 B Race 51 Olsen Gregory Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team  Saint Louis MO
8 65 17 8 B Race 46 Westerbeck Brett South City Cycling Club Saint Louis MO
9 80 14 9 B Race 30 Shelton Kayce Saint Louis MO
10 380 12 10 B Race 38 Amezcua Edgar South City Cycling Club Chesterfield MO
11 81 10 11 B Race 32 Heidbrier Thomas Off the Front Racing Saint Louis MO
12 79 9 12 B Race 34 Berla Bert Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team  Saint Louis MO
13 64 8 13 B Race 51 Dooley Timothy Cannonball/Hub St. Louis MO
14 85 7 14 B Race 45 Sublette Todd Rock Solid Racing Hannibal MO
DNF 900 0 DNF B Race 48 Strahan Amy Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing St. Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2014 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



C Race

Run Time:
Race
Place # Points

122
397
650
139
145
103
131
121
392
118
133
5

400
116
148
147
393
388
104
129
395
389
117
157
114
398
146
151
135
390
153
106
396
169
110
399

10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM

Omnium

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

QOO0 O0OO0O0O0O0ODO0O0OO0OOCOOCORLNWAMAUIONO®O

Time

Category

Place Category

1 CRace
2 CRace
3 CRace
4 C Race
5 CRace
6 C Race
7 C Race
8 C Race
9 CRace
10 C Race
11 C Race
12 C Race
13 C Race
14 C Race
15 C Race
16 C Race
17 C Race
18 C Race
19 C Race
20 C Race
21 C Race
22 C Race
23 C Race
24 C Race
25 C Race
26 C Race
27 C Race
28 C Race
29 C Race
30 C Race
31 C Race
32 C Race
33 C Race
34 C Race
35 C Race
36 C Race

Age Last Name

32 Finder

36 Fredricks
33 Mercado
38 Roberts
16 Lang

49 Adelmann
29 Roeleveld
49 Jones

44 Ebert

16 Biundo
24 Fratinardo
63 McAllister
41 Amos

28 Horstman
37 Bell

32 Green

42 Sellen

41 Rodenbeck
48 Blackwell
58 Stevens
48 Sandberg
34 Johnson
49 Biundo
38 Orr

34 DeZego
51 cathey

15 McClellan
39 Punjasthitkul
59 Heuring
19 Morey

33 Oldani

55 Wise

33 Hussey
48 Strahan
25 Naylor

57 Cira

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Present by The Cycling House

First Name
Phillip
Timothy
Ismael
Daniel
Casey
Mike
Matthew
Lenny
Alan
Nicholas
John
Tim
Brandon
Robert
Jonathan
Chris
Ken
Brian
David
Peter
Dave
Robert
Vito
Tom
Adam
scott
Nick
Isara
David
Grant
Ryan
Mike
Phil
Amy
Mike
Dale

Team
Mike\'s Bikes STL

Dogfish/Team Noah
Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team

South City Cycling Club

South City Cycling Club

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Dogfish/Team Noah

Michelob Ultra Big Shark

Pfoodman Racing

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Dogfish/Team Noah
GodandFamous

South City Cycling Club

Midwest Cycling Trek Stores of STL
Balanced Bike Fitting & Coaching
Velo Force

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Cannonball/Hub Racing

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team

SBR Quantum
The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Dogfish/Team Noah

Mike\'s Bikes STL
Pfoodman

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing
Spoked Bikes
Unattached
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City

Saint Louis
Saint Charles
Fort Knox
Clayton
Saint Louis
O'fallon

St. Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Webster Groves
Saint Louis
Chesterfield
St. Louis
Kirkwood
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
St. Charles
St. Louis
Wildwood
Saint Louis
Webster Groves
Ballwin

St. Louis
Ofallon
St.louis

Saint Louis
Florissant
Saint Charles
Saint Louis
Ballwin

Saint Louis
St. Louis
Alton

Saint Louis

Sylvan Springs Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
KY
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO



C Race

Run Time:
Race
Place # Points

37
38
39
40
41
42

101
112
366
102
120
123

DNF 394

10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM
Category

Omnium

0

[cNeoNoNoNeNe)

Time

Place Category

37
38
39
40
41
42

C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race

DNF C Race

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Present by The Cycling House

Age Last Name

50 Ross
29 Pitcher
29 Turner
16 Roberts
46 Chase
43 Vaccaro
28 Barber

First Name

Sean
Zachary
Todd
Jeremy
Matthew
Scott
Janette

Team

Momentum Racing LLC - MO
Saint Louis Pole Vault Club
SBR Quantum Racing
ICCC-St. Louis

Pfoodman Racing
Mike\'s Bikes STL
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Sylvan Springs Results

City

Saint Peters
Saint Peters
Saint Louis
Wildwood
University City
Kirkwood
Saint Louis

Page 2

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO



Juniors

Run Time:
Race
Place #

314
304
300
307
312
313
308
305
306
10 301
11 311
DNF 319

O©CoO~NOOTr,WNE

10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM

Omnium
Points

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

0

Time

Category
Place Category

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
10 Juniors
11 Juniors
DNF Juniors

O©CO~NOOOUITAS WN P

Age Last Name

13 Jones
16 Roberts
11 creed
11 Harre
12 Biundo
11 Chase
10 Johnson
14 Kessler
15 Kessler
8 Creed
12 Biundo
9 McKay

First Name

Atticus
Jeremy
Rolen
Kyle
Max
Naftali
Riley
Hazel
Linus
Zane
Joe
Jeff

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Present by The Cycling House

Team

South City Cycling Club

ICCC-St. Louis

Gateway Harley-Davidson

Big Shark Racing

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Junior Stars Cycling

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing
Unattached

Unattached

Gateway Harley-Davidson

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
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City

Saint Louis
Wildwood
Barnhart
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Columbia
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Barnhart
Saint Louis

Sylvan Springs Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO



10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM
Category
Place Category

Masters 40+
Run Time:

Race Omnium
Place # Paoints
1 205 50
2 201 40
3 217 34
4 209 30
5 216 26
6 100 23
7 206 20
8 213 17

Time

oO~NO U WNBE

Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+
Masters 40+

Age Last Name

41 Kutz

45 Creed
43 Wamsley
43 Cooper
41 Neff

44 Keller

47 Kessler
48 Padberg

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Present by The Cycling House

First Name

Michael
Chris
Rock
Craig
Josh
Chris
Matt
Matt

Team

Dogfish/Team Noah

Gateway Harley-Davidson

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
Wheelfast Cycling Team

South City Cycling Club

Unattached

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2014 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City

St. Louis
Barnhart
Saint Louis
St Louis
Springfield
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis

Sylvan Springs Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

MO
MO
MO



Masters 50+

Run Time: 10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM

Race Omnium

Place # Points

1 243 50
2 242 40
3 249 34
4 298 30
5 240 26
6 248 23
7 296 20
8 238 17
9 241 14
10 251 12
11 247 10
12 237 9
DNF 297 0

Time

Category
Place Category

Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+

10 Masters 50+

11 Masters 50+

12 Masters 50+
DNF Masters 50+

O©CO~NOOOUITAS WN P

Age Last Name

50 Tober

55 Roberts

57 Schwantner
56 Klutenkamper
50 Morris

57 Braet

51 Dooley

63 McAllister
59 Farrell

53 Reece

50 Seelman
59 aubuchon
69 Keller

First Name

Brian
Dennis
James
Larry
Bill
Dana
Timothy
Tim
Craig
Lewis
Kevin
kevin
Alan

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Present by The Cycling House

Team

Wheelfast Cycling Team
ICCC-St. Louis

Big Shark Racing

SBR Quantum Racing
Off The Front Racing
Velo Force
Cannonball/Hub
Michelob Ultra Big Shark
Velo Force

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing
Velo Force

Tulsa Wheelmen

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2014 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City

Chatham
Wildwood

St. Louis

Lake Saint Louis
Ballwin

Saint Louis

St. Louis
Chesterfield
Saint Louis
Webster Groves

Saint Louis
Tulsa

Sylvan Springs Results

Page 1

State

IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
OK



Run Time:
Race

10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM
Category
Place Category

Singlespeed
Omnium
Place # Paoints

344 50

334 40

330 34

345 30

335 26

343 23

342 20

~No O~ WNBE

Time

~NOoO O~ WN PR

Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed

Age Last Name

32 Clark
47 Gribbon
36 Keane
23 Rinehart
34 Zoll

25 Hackett
34 Dawson

First Name

Devin
Patrick
B.J.

Jon
Jason
Matthew
Matthew

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Present by The Cycling House

Team

Giant Homegrown
Gateway Cycling Club
SBR Quantum Racing
Spoked Bikes

Mike\'s Bikes STL
The Cyclery Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2014 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City

St. Louis
Wildwood
O'fallon
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
St Louis
Glen Carbon

Sylvan Springs Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL



Virgins Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park Sylvan Springs Results

Run Time: 10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM Present by The Cycling House Page 1
Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 365 0 1 Virgins 33 Mercado Ismael Fort Knox KY
2 367 0 2 Virgins 32 Reece Eddie Unattached Saint Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2014 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Women A Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park Sylvan Springs Results

Run Time: 10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM Present by The Cycling House Page 1
Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 168 50 1 Women's A 36 Lemus Melisa Saint Louis MO
2 165 40 2 Women's A 44 DeZego Suzanne Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing St. Louis MO
3 810 34 3 Women's A 32 Cushard Courtney Mike\'s Bikes STL St. Louis MO
4 930 30 4 Women's A 41 Nadeau Stephanie The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team St. Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2014 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Women B

Run Time: 10/25/2015 6:54:10 PM

Race Omnium
Place # Points

190
186
188
194
196
175
173
180
179
10 185
11 191
12 174

O©oOoO~NO O WNE

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

9

Time

Category
Place Category

Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
10 Women's B
11 Women's B
12 Women's B

O©CoO~NO O WNPE

Age Last Name

32 McClintock
46 Thomas
44 McCreary
42 Morris

37 Brooksher
48 Proper

45 Gebhard
30 Roux

25 Heuring
41 Thomason
47 White

42 Tyrrell

Bubba Memorial CX at Sylvan Springs Park

Present by The Cycling House

First Name

Amy
Michelle
Stephanie
Marcy
Amy
Karen
Dawnya
Anne
Jessica
Heather
Lisa
Shannon

Team
Velo Force

Off The Front Racing

Balanced: Bike Fitting & Coaching
Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Racing Team
Cycle Logic Race Team, Inc.

Pfoodman
Unattached
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City
Ballwin
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Ballwin
Troy

Saint Louis
Saint Louis

Saint Louis
Saint Charles
Saint Louis
Saint Louis

Sylvan Springs Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO



